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CERNIERE PIANE IN ACCIAIO INOSSIDABILE
STAINLESS STEEL FLAT HINGES

HxLxs (mm)
40 x 30 x 1,5
40 x 40 x 1,5
60 x 40 x 1,5
60 x 50 x 1,5
60 x 60 x 1,5
80 x40 x1,5
80 x50 x 1,5
80 x60x 1,5
80x70x1,5
80 x 80 x 1,5

D
4,5
4,5
4,5
52
55
4,5
52
55
6,5
6,5
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